Address: No.3 Feng Zhi East Road, Xi Bei Wang Town, Hai Dian District, Beijing, 100094, China
Telephone: (+86)010-57802000,  Email: support@dh-tv.com
Ethernet over Cable Master
Model：EME/EMO-01,02,03,04
Main Feature:
● Compliant with IEEE 1901, HomePlug AV, IEEE 802.1p/q , IEEE 802.3, IEEE
802.3x/u

Technical Specification:
+
Order Information
Model Description
EME/EMO-01 1 EoC master module with Electrical Interface/Optical Interface
EME/EMO-02 2 EoC master modules with Electrical Interface/Optical Interface
EME/EMO-03 3 EoC master modules with Electrical Interface/Optical Interface
EME/EMO-04 4 EoC master modules with Electrical Interface/Optical Interface
EoC Feature:
 Compliant with IEEE 1901 Home Plug AV, IEEE 802.1p/q,
IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3x/u
 MII (Host & PHY) interface IEEE 802.3u